



TO

All Providers, HMOs and Other Managed Care Programs

REGARDING

New Procedure Codes for COVID-19 Monoclonal Antibody Infusion

New Procedure Codes for COVID-19 Monoclonal Antibody Infusion

Effective for dates of service on and after August 1, 2021, ForwardHealth accepts and processes claims for the following new Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System codes for COVID-19 monoclonal antibody infusion.

PROCEDURE CODE	DESCRIPTION
M0240	Intravenous infusion or subcutaneous injection, casirivimab and imdevimab includes infusion or injection, and post administration monitoring, subsequent repeat doses
M0241	Intravenous infusion or subcutaneous injection, casirivimab and imdevimab includes infusion or injection, and post administration monitoring in the home or residence, this includes a beneficiary's home that has been made provider-based to the hospital during the COVID-19 public health emergency, subsequent repeat doses

COVID-19-related ForwardHealth Alerts and Updates are available on the [COVID-19: ForwardHealth News and Resources](#) page of the ForwardHealth Portal.